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SUPPLY INSTALL REMARKS BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION DIVISION OF HOTELS DESIGN GROUP
ITEM OWNER| GC | SUPP. JOWNER| GC | SUPP. & RESTAURANTS DRWG. TITLE REVISION
SITE / EXTERIOR ITEMS: w_ _R %M_mm@o_n_.m%%%_u m_um__m.c_zo NO. DATE 3450 Acworth Due West Road
SITE WORK X X 214N IOO.)Z STREET 1940 NORTH MONRCOE STREET Building 100, m::w 120
SITE TRASH DUMPSTER/COMPACTOR X X JACKSONVILLE . FL 32902 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1011 GENERAL DRAWINGS Kennesaw, Georgla 30144
BUILDING FOUNDATION X X (904) 630-1100 = mwm_ i G000 COVER SHEET - 770.017 0470
BUILDING EXTERIOR SHELL X X a2 SITE DRAWINGS www.mrpdesign.com
S OORNG X X c2 SITE PLAN (BY CIVIL ENGINEER)
EXTERIOR DOORS X X FIRE MARSHAL ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS
STOREFRONT DOORS AND WINDOWS X X A100 FLOOR PLAN
EXTERIOR STUCCO/E. FS. X X CAPT. BOB RATCLIFF A101 FLOOR FINISH PLAN
EXTERIOR MASONRY X X Mm_u Lmb_.__”_ nmu_m_w_%“_z%mmm_. Al102 WALL LAYOUT PLAN
A : Al103 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
EXTERIOR SIGNAGE - PYLON & DIRECTIONAL SIGNS X X SIGN CONTRACTOR TO JACKSONVILLE , FL 32202
EXTERIOR SIGNAGE - OVER ENTRANCE X X OBTAIN SIGN PERMIT (904) 255-8562 A104 ROOF PLAN
EXTERIOR & INTERIOR MENU BOARD X X = T PROVIDE CONDUT, BT | A104.1 ROOF DETAILS
PER FLEC. & SITE DRAWINGE. Al105 FRONT & REAR EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
AWNINGS. INCL: FRAME & BLOCKING X X A106 DRIVE-THRU & RIGHT EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
1 1 |B.ECTRICIAN UNDER G.C. TO
DMX' SYSTEM W/ SPEAKER MENU BOARD X X R CONDUT St fo SIGN A107 BUILDING SECTIONS
UNISTRUCTURE CANOPY & HEIGHT BAR X X [FRE0R NSTAL CANORY & BAR A108 WALL SECTIONS
Al109 WALL SECTIONS
LIGHTING ITEMS: Al10 WALL TYPES
SITE LIGHTING X X Alll WALL TYPES
CASCADE LIGHT FIXTURES X X ESANMMONED By 00-424 6% Al12 RESTROOMS PLAN, ELEVATIONS 8 DETAILS
GOOSE-NECK LIGHT FIXTURES X X AR Al13 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
DROPPED LIGHT FIXTURES X X Al14 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
All5 DOOR SCHEDULE 8. DETAILS
Alls INTERIOR DETAILS
INTERIOR ITEMS: All17 WINDOW DETAILS
INTERIOR H.V.A.C. X X Al118 LOW WALL DETAILS
INTERIOR SECURITY/ALARM SYSTEM X X A119 WINDOW DETAILS RELEASED FOR
INTERIOR SECURITY CAMERA SYSTEM X X oo A TIGETD DETAI ECTION
. 5 ELP SCHEDULE NSTAL) @ _u_ m m U m _U._. _/_ O._.m w wa %mo_woﬂ w_%ZMO S CONSTRUCTION
INTERIOR DECOR PACKAGE
INTERIOR DECOR - FLOORING X X A O m _U O m >|_| m s\L A m Z |_| m m _I _ Z m . Al22 SPECIFICATIONS ISSUES/REVISIONS
INTERIOR DECOR - PAINT X X 11 . ] Al23 SPECIFICATIONS DATE | DESCRIPTION
INTERIOR DECOR - WALL COVERINGS X X T _ Z _ m ¥ K _ |—|‘ m Z 1 CONTACT THE BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION (INSPECTION REQUEST LINE) AT {904)630-1100 Al24 SEECIHCATIONS R NPT
INTERIOR DECOR - MISC. {ART WORK) X X dr X [provioe sip areRnaATE 11 1 1 FOR INSPECTIONS AT [80%) AND {100%} COMPLETION, NOTE: {80%) = INSPECTION OF ANY FIRE Al25 ABBREVIATIONS
NTERIOR WAL FARTIIONS X X RATED BARRIERS, FLOOR OR CEILING. {100%) = FINAL INSPECTION: ALL SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT
INSTALLED AND OPERATING, READY FOR OCCUPANCY. THE INSPECTION REQUEST MUST BE PHONED EQUIPMENT DRAWINGS
B C
INTERIOR WALL TILE X X IN BEFORE 2:00PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE DATE THE INSPECTION IS NEEDED,
INSULATION X X Q000 GENERAL NOTES
2 OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION:;__A-2__, TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:__5-8__, SPRINKLED;_ NO__, FIRE Q100 EQUIPMENT LAYOUT PLAN
ALARM: __X__, 1-HOUR PROTECTED:__X__. BUILDING AREA IN SQUARE FEET;_3297__, NUMBER OF
EQUIPMENT & FIXTURES: STORIES:_1__, MEZZANINE:_N/A___, CALCULATED LOAD FOR OCCUPANCY:_78 . Q200 EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE
T BRI RO CO0RD W7 | STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
POINT OF SALE EQUIPMENT X X WAERS FXTURE SUPFLER 3 FIRE ALARM NOT REQUIRED BECAUSE LESS THAN 300 OCCUPANTS =
DEIC ARKA TURIBHISS X X A HleEmbek 4 (DOORS) GENERAL SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE, CHAPTER 0 oI G NI
CORE DRILLING @ TABLES 5001 STRUCTURAL NOTES
T X X S ErmovmE e 7,SEC. 7.2.1, 2006 EDITION, FIRE DOOR ASSEMBLIES SHALL CONFORM TO NFPA 80, $100 MBS TIENIELAN
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT {PER LEGEND) X X BE 56 conee s 5 {FIRE ALARM SYSTEM) NOT REQUIRED, $100.1 FOUNDATION DETAILS
3100.2 FOUNDATION & LADDER DETAILS
EXHALSTHEROD & SIAINLOs S1E x x —Zl:% 2 7 nﬁ___ﬂm m*.zzm:ﬁ:mmm PROYIDE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AS REQUIRED BY IBC SECTION 906 $100.3 FLOOR SLOPE PLAN
EXHAUST HOOD FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM X X | ICENSED SUB-CONTRACTOR > U U _ _0 Q U _ m 0 O Q mm m < Z w O _I _I m O m z U IN ACCORDANCE W/ NFPA 10. THE SIZE SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 2 - 2a; 108-C, SEE A100 AND 2 CLASS K ’
ALL OVER SHELVES IN PREP. AREA X X 1.5 GAL., 80LB PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SEE A100 ARE REQUIRED AND SHALL BE INSTALLED AT A MAX M mﬁ_i _.m(.n_um%_" HWMLHW_\M ﬁ..ﬂmﬂkﬁ
: - OF 48" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR TO THE TOP OF THE HANDLE. TRAVEL DISTANCE TO A FIRE .
6-COMP. DISPENSERS {CUP HOLDERS) X X Building Code - 2010 Florida Building Code BLDG. CROSS SECTION AVIEW CALL-OUT EXTINGUISHER SHALL NOT EXCEED 75' FOR CLASS A, C & D FIRES. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL NOT BE $101.1 FRAMING DETAILS DRAWN BY: 5AB
KITCHEN SINKS {4 COMF., VEG. & HAND) X X Plumbing Code - 2007 Florida Plumbing Code w/ 2009 Supplement OBSTRUCTED OR OBSCURED FROM VIEW. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE CONSPICUOUSLY LOCATED $101.2 FRAMING DETAILS CHKDBY: DS
MOP SINK X X Mechanical Code - 2007 Florida Mechanical Code w/ 2009 Supplement WHERE THEY WILL BE READILY ACCESSIBLE AND IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE IN THE EVENT OF FIRE. . -
Fuel Gas Code - 2007 Florida Fuel-Gas Codew/ 2009 Supplement SECTION NUMBER T PREFERABLY THEY SHALL BE LOCATED ALONG NORMAL PATHS OF TRAVEL, INCLUDING EXITS FROM AReA. ||| $101.3 FRAMING DETAILS SEAL
WATER HEATER X X Elechical Code - 7008 National Eleciric Code ALL WORK AND INSPECTIONS OF PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE PERFORMED BY A STATE OF 5101.4 FRAMING DETAILS
STAVNLESS STEEL PANELS © MOP SINK X X Fire Safety - 2007 Florida Fire Protection Code w/ 2009 Supplement FLORIDA CERTIFIED AGENT. S101.5 |} FRAMING DETAILS
MOP SINK AND CAN WASH FAUCETS X X Accessiblity Code - Florida Accessibility Code SECTION NUMBER 8 {[SIGNAGE FOR RESTROOM]: SHALL BE RAISED AND BRAILLE CHARACTERS AND PICTORIAL SYMBOL S101.6 STRUCTURAL ELEVATIONS
ROOF TOP CONDESER RACK Energy Code - ASHRAE 90.1-2004 SHEELNUMBER SIGNS. SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR. $101.7 STRUCTURAL DETAILS
WHERE THERE IS NO WALL SPACE TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOCR, INCLUDING AT DOUBLE LEAF $101.8 BRACING DETAILS
. DETAIL BUBBLE DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT WALL. MOUNTING HEIGHTS SHALL BE 5102 MISC. DETAILS
RESTROOM ITEMS: P 4 60 INCHES ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR TO THE CENTERLINE OF THE SIGN. :
TOILET FIXTURES AND ACCESSORIES X X uliain @ esl @ N MODULE ID NUMBER SHEET NUMBER . 5 A SR s _— P zmM_._“z_oMMoE,E_MMm
e THE (STREET NUMBER/BUILDING NUMBER] MUST BE VISIBLE FROM THE STREET THAT PROVID MECH. NOTES & SCHEDUL
BABGEHANGING STATION X X Square Footage: 3,297 sq. ft. N \ DRIVEWAY ACCESS TO THE PROPERTY AND PLACED ON A CONTRASTING BACKGROUND THAT M100 MECH. FLOOR PLAN
PAPER TOWEL DISPENSERS / HAND DRYER X X Occupancy Classification:  Group: A-2 REVISION PROVIDES 24 HOUR VISIBILITY. THE STREET NUMBER MUST ALSO MEET ONE OF THE FOLLOWING )
SOAP / SANITIZER DISPENSERS X X pancy 2 P- _ SIZE REQUIREMENTS: (1) IF THE STREET NUMBER OR PLACED WITHIN 15 FEET OR LESS OF THE CURB OR M200 MECH. DETAILS
TOILET PAPER DISPENSER Construction: Type: 5-B Table 503 B EDGE OF PAVEMENT OF THE STREET, THE STREET NUMBER SHALL BE POSTED IN FIGURES AT M300 KITCHEN EXHAUST
0 SPENS R red ke 6.000 sa. ft LEAST 4 INCHES IN HEIGHT. (2] IF THE STREET NUMBER IS PLACED MORE THAN 15 FEET FROM THE M301 KITCHEN EXHAUST
GRAB BARS LQUITeC i¥IgX: ’ q. 1. \ \ CURB OR EDGE OF PAVEMENT OF THE STREET, THE STREET NUMBER SHALL BE POSTED IN FIGURES AT M302 KITGHEN EXHAUST
. Provided: 3,297 sq. ft. . — LEAST 6 INCHES IN HEIGHT. INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, CHAPTER 5, SECTION 505.1, 2000 EDITION. S ECTICAT DEARINGS P ROJECT NAME & ADDRESS
T % 2 SEtieEn NengrregRies SR T oo ||| cuzc. LeomD & NoTes
EMPLOYEE LOCKE| G.C.TO REMOVE LEGS : . EQO1 ELEC. RISER DIAGRAM & PANEL SCHEDULES
HOSE REEL X X Fire Ratin O Type: 5B Table 601 E100 ELEC. POWER PLAN ®
DR (OEL DISPENSERS [PREP & SERVING) m m Structural Frame: 0 hrs ELEVATION CALL-OUT Sl EEe e LA,
Interior Walls: 0 hrs E103 ELEC. DETAILS
FIRST AID KIT X X ; ) ELEVATION NUMBER
STAINLESS STEEL CORNER GUARDS X X Bearing Walls {Ext & Inf): 0 hrs i E104 CPl PANEL ENCLOSURE _uln
FAUCETS & FOOT PEDALS X X Non Bearing Wall & Partitions: O hrs o DOOR CALL-OUT PLUMBING DRAWINGS i
STAINLESS STEEL @ CAN WASH [KIT. SUPPLIER) X X Floor Construction: 0 hrs A POOO PLUMBING NOTES & LEGEND Oo
Roof Construction: O hrs ©® m100 ||| PLuMBING SaNTARY FLOOR PLAN N
” P100 o
Sl RS SECTION CUT o
OFFICE DESK & SHELVING X X SUPP. WILL SET, LEVEL 7>®Q NS o._" m© ress WINDOW CALL-OUT w%n_u w%nw“um Wmﬂym_mr GAS FLOOR PLAN W 1
SERVING & CONDIMENT COUNTER & SUPPORTS X X & SECURE MILLWORK. ASSEIAD] O
REAR SERVING CABINET & DRIVE-THRU INFILL X X G.C. TO ROUTE & Y P01 PLUMBING DETAILS 2 BT
ST > v CONNECT SERVICES. A2 Seats-70 Employees -8 (» P300 PLUMBING SANITARY RISER L
PARTITIONS & RELATED HARDWARE IN RESTROOM X X MILLWORK TO SEAL SECTION NUMBER KEYED NOTES =3
VANITY TOPS & CAP IN RESTROOM X X SURROUNDING ATy m <
PINE SHELVING IN DINING {SUPPLIED ONLY) X X SURFACES. Number of Exits: Table 1018.1 00 AMV w O
500" i w0
1-500: 2exdfs SHEET NUMBER CONSULTANT COORDINATION =L
NOTES: Travel Distance: 150" (non-sprinklered) max. Table 1015.1 Z 0
) GWNER AT PRE GONSTRUCTION MEETNG. SUPP. INGLUDES EGUPMENTSUPRLIER LoD e WG Table 1005.1 DA Nk oo LocaTIon ZAXBY'S FRANCHISING SZ
; : . . . o
Bt recuiod SHEET DESIGNATION {X/A100 RN ARMSTROTE 2
2x78= require
" " : 114" = |0 1427 CRICKET HOLLOW LANE <
2x 34" = 72 Uﬂ0<_ﬂma é —_— ZCyZN”x/ DRAWING SCALE _ X\>._ 8] —|O O>|ﬁ_ O Z g>1 Z JACKSONVILLE, FL 32259
SITE LOCATION i
Bathrooms  (rabie 403.1) e o6 9oy
' E. Dennis@DArmstrong.net
Male: WC 1 required 1 provided (1 Urinal)
; g ARCHITECT
Male: Lav 1 required 1 provided O m _/_ m W>_| _/_ O._. mm T —_—
Male: Urinals (50 % substitution) Orequired 1 provided ol Y FRANK AUSTIN SHEET TITLE
. ; : 1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL CONDITIONS, AND DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO STARTING ANY MRP DESIGN GROUP
Female: WC 1 qmnc__.oa 2 qu<_n_ma WORK AND SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL WORK AND MATERIALS INCLUDING THOSE FURNISHED - ©) o 3450 ACWORTH DUE WEST ROAD COVER SHEET
Female: Lav 1 required 2 provided BY SUBCONTRACTORS AND OWNER. soneney  fuont s § SUITE 120
Drinking Fountain; 1 required At Beverage Fountain 2. STATED DIMENSIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER GRAPHICS. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS TO 8 e, el R KENNESAW, GA 30144
DETERMINE LOCATIONS. THE OWNER SHALL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO 4  Cboraiory ® (770) 917-9172
& Employee Attended CONTINUING WORK o
Service Sink: 1 required 3 provided .
3. IT SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE ALL EXISTING UTILITIES A STRUCTURAL
WHETHER SHOWN HEREIN OR NOT AND TO PROTECT THEM FROM DAMAGE. THE CONTRACTOR vkt
SHALL BEAR THE EXPENSE OF REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF UTILITIES OR OTHER PROPERTY x BILL PELTIER
DAMAGED BY OPERATIONS IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE EXECUTION OF THE WORK. P WILLIAM J. PELTIER AND ASSOCIATES
=) Bamhill De NNQ QE&“L
4. FOR CONSTRUCTION DETAILS NOT SHOWN, USE THE MANUFACTURER'S APPROVED SHOP (770}
DRAWINGS / DATA SHEETS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS.
PROJECT NO: 11075
5. ALL SPECIFIED MATERIALS MUST BE INSTALLED PER MANUFACTURER'S REQUIREMENTS. ANY MECH - PLUMB - ELEC
DISCREPANCIES OR CONFLICTS BETWEEN THE DRAWINGS AND THE MANUFACTURER'S & et
REQUIREMENTS SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO INSTALLATION AND DURING Bprmer PAM IMMEKUS
THE BID PHASE TO AVOID CHANGE ORDERS. | LEPPARD - JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES, PC
6. CONTRACTOR TQ NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF ANY AND ALL DISCREPANCIES FOUND ON THESE Fares PR 100 CRESCENT CENTRE PKWY
DOCUMENTS. IN THE ABSENCE OF NOTIFICATION OR RESPONSE FROM THE ARCHITECT THE SUITE 750
CONTRACTOR WILL BID THE MOST EXPENSIVE CHOICE OF THE ITEMS IN QUESTION. THE TUCKER, GA O o o O
CONTRACTOR WILL BE RESPONSIBLE TO COORDINATE SAID DISCREPANCIES WITH THE ARCHITECT, (770) 270-1588
LICENSEE AND ZAXBY'S FOR A FINAL DECISION PRIOR TO PURCHASE AND INSTALLATION OF
MATERIALS IN QUESTION,
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DEVELOPMENT DATA

1. OWNER

MANWELL JAX Ill, LLC
ATTN: DENNIS ARMSTRONG
1804 PLUM STREET
VALDOSTA, GEORGIA 31601
(904) 400—1750

2. ENGINEER

ENGLAND—THIMS & MILLER, INC.
14775 OLD ST. AUGUSTINE ROAD
JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32258

(904) 265-3192

3. SURVEYOR

LANDMARK SURVEYORS, INC.
4830 ROSSELLE STREET
JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32254
(904) 384—7855

4, NAME OF DEVELOPMENT
ZAXBY'S UNIVERSITY BLVD. & BARNHILL DRIVE

EXISTING
RETAIL

PROPOSED LIGHT POLES (TYP.)

. DESIGNED BY JUNO'S _._o_._jzo\
. ZONING CCG—1
N mmi@ﬁo: ,.\.< m#m.mwvﬁzv _HH_
o) N 85'9°40" W 246.07
6.  SITE DESCRIPTION 2 5" LANDSCAPE BUFFER
A. VEGETATION: THE SITE IS CLEARED. RN
B. SOILS: LIMEROCK, BROWN FINE SAND AND SILTY CLAYEY e
FINE SAND.
C. JURISDICTIONAL LAND: THERE ARE NO JURISDICTIONAL
WETLANDS WITHIN THE PROPERTY.
D. DRAINAGE: SITE WILL DISCHARGE TO PROPOSED RETENTION
POND AND THEN WILL OUTFALL INTO CITY DRAINAGE INLET e
"COMPACT PARKING
E. FEMA FLOOD ZONE: THE PROJECT IS LOCATED ENTIRELY SPACES SIGN” (TYP.)-
WITHIN FLOOD ZONE “X” -
P : $ - &
'PROPOSED IRRIGATION !
'WELL LOCATION —— =
L Lt E: 59
7. PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT Cy A _“ 5 8 :
RS T SR SEI— b _ ;
A. TOTAL ACRES OF PROJECT: 0.85+ ACRE T Wx_mq_.me SR =2c [~ i _ ..
B. NUMBER OF BUILDINGS PROPOSED: 1 DR e IR U SR 22S | L8 | i
C. BUILDING HEIGHT: 35 FEET MAXIMUM S OFFICE - - cwl@) || - 7.t E@%@ Bl B
D. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: CONCRETE BLOCK Ll e T T “o 1z PR 3105SE Al -
E. TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS: N/A A e T =8~ ) e
F. DENSITY: N/A R e RPN -] (I AR OUTPARCEL 2A (0.85 AC.) I
. . ) . . o 5§ A a PR S a B.._ Q m _ - K . _F K
e ] R L _— %w -y -8 31 SPACES : _W
e L o I R F.F. EL. 24.69 w o
o T LT o . - . - . ! Coa < A . K )
8. UTILITY SERVICE S LT e e e L_ » | AR =z |z
. b A_ R 4 4 .n.... 4q a4 -l L e _ JIBAW _% Ao.
TYPE OF SERVICE NAME OF UTILITY A A (R 1 z KB
A. SEWAGE TREATMENT JEA S a JJ ot g T [y (St E— .ﬂ. _.L N,
B. WATER SUPPLY JEA wat, .- . Lo | oo A [ R o = S
C. ELECTRICITY JEA PARUY S Lk AP DR Wandt _ .
o __ % LA e v . _ e S S A e Tlas e _ n.
A.n A_..n N t F“”All“““h““&““ _ ...».. .W..Aw. . ) A... A AM. Al _ a-
(IR EER A | //\\\/\ &b.m.. X X X ya
4 K _ R . — _
I e e L] | @ DRY DETENTION STORMWATER PON A
PR N \ S S (/S W/RETAINING WALLS AND 4' HIGH FENCE_ /0 |
)T i1 10'_LANDSCAPE BUFFER :
4 N 8519'40° W 251.61' i B\
. . - B
= — ¥\
.4 ’ .A.. ___—T1m
< \\\\\ =
_ - — - = wn
-
=
z
EXIST. DBL. YELLOW STRIPING m
e BARNHILL DRIVE
PARKING REQUIREMENTS N T T e e CITY RIGHT OF WAY =
[ R 4/ e T ————__ _ &
. N~ T T e ——
OFF STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS: * 3y \ / / \ — _
1. MIN. REQUIRED = 1 SPACE/4 SEATS PLUS ONE SPACE / \ B / ﬁﬂ/v#
FOR EACH TWO EMPLOYEES. 100 SEATS/4 = 25 SPACES Q> T _ N
PLUS 12 EMPLOYEES/2 = 6 SPACES + 25 = 31 SPACES | _ -
2. PROVIDED = 31 SPACES INCLUDING 2 HANDICAP SPACES C— e

HANDICAPPED PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
1. PER FLORIDA STATUTE 316.1955 & 316.1956
2. PER A.D.A.A.G. s.4.1.2 (5)

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED HANDICAP

IN LOT SPACES

1 - 25 1

26 — 50 2

51 — 75 3

76 — 100 4
PARKING REQUIRED = 2 SPACES
PARKING PROVIDED = 2 SPACES

COMPACT PARKING SPACE REQUIREMENTS:
MAXIMUM COMPACT SPACES = 30%
31 X 0.30 = 9 SPACES MAX

9 COMPACT SPACES PROVIDED

BICYCLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS:

10% OF THE REQUIRED OFF STREET PARKING (PER CODE)
31 OFF STREET PARKING SPACES REQUIRED x 10% = 4

PARKING REQUIRED
PARKING PROVIDED

4 SPACES
4 SPACES
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PLANS PREPARED UNDER THE

DIRECTION OF:

K. T. PETER MA, P.E.
P.E. NUMBER: 46661

4—-2-12 REV. PER CITY, FDOT & PAC REVIEW.

REVISIONS:

PLOTTED: April 5, 2012 — 4:48 PM, BY: Lionel Perez

10-074-03
RAH

ETM NO.
DRAWN BY:

DESIGNED BY: LJP

DATE: NOV. 7, 2011

CHECKED BY: PMA

England-Thimy & Miller.Inc.

14775 Old St. Augustine Road
Jacksonville, FL 32258

TEL: (904) 642-8990
FAX: (904) 646-9485
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MASTER SITE PLAN

ZAXBY'S
UNIVERSITY BLVD. AND BARNHILL DRIVE

JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA
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60" (TYP.) E E E
@ 2 I E—— * @ DESIGN GROUP
\A107/ _ _
! 86-8" O/O BLOFK 3450 Acworth Due West Road
I 2 | _w_.___a_:n ,_om.w m:_ﬂ a%%_ﬂ
0, cqtm o | - — | - ' ennesaw, Georgia
25'-4 -§ 150 29'-10 8-0
e = = ; EXTERNAL CONNECTION P. 678-574-8762
GUARD RAILING, | | | | | || BRICKBASE, VERIFY LOCATION W/ F.770-917-8470
REFER TO DETAIL 3/A106 7 _ | prrazz] (B) [ZZ23277 REFER TO SHEET A119 OWNER www.mrpdesign.com
. _ _ YN _ 7 _
e
: : = & [k :
OUTLINEOF 0240 i i ]
BRICKBASE, | CANOPY — 1T~~~ =77 k| | VEST. DRIVE-THRU ] 0 T e = - I GREASE
REFER TO r 1 r 1 “ — = 0 | [~ M _ Il ECOVERYIEH
M SHEET AT19 mm_ﬂ_n VENEER, _ “ “ b _ \? 101 B | " ~~ SK E/.\E il " 24x60 24x60
REFER TO ELEVATION | _ | R A W. | & B T | I e [ _ | TR
’// B | i @ _ A1/ 5 ) A i il = DISH / \ STOR. @
T _ _ _ N G Nivass B R — |
é ol T o SO Y o J o Y o @ é S el d M WASHING | — E
L L L 4 L 1 ] - éb e | Lo 11 g omZmaﬂ@‘ -
] | e o= I =]
FOOD PREP SHELVES |~ e
I s _ 1 1N\ ABOVE -
M ] @“ i f”
1 [Ee, il = @) )™
_ 1 4 . s {1 _ o ) 3 _ TYPEK ]
e u. — T N 5
| -- -- -- -- -- -- -———t - Eall N B fieg, P = -  CANWASH,
_ @ 1 - \ _ 1 OCM._.Ogm_N “_ _ Wmm/\_zo SEL“ _.n..IrH/I./I/IIIﬁJI }.ﬂl *_H Ii.ﬁ;ILA‘I\J / \\ | i REFER TO B
| I _ : ! SERVICE | e | | s = N o VIV V[ DETAIL 8/A116 \A120/
_ I 6 _ LOW WALL DETALS o 3 ) ) PERE s | — HF=—=4 Ll S
| I _ REFER TO SHEET A118 ¥ | [102] " [ | (o8] | HeH TN : r RELEASED FOR
_ i _ _ 113/ S i N I | - . — OO0 ; CONSTRUCTION
A107 T 1T B W | o T o % o T o T T T _ a_ __“ , “ L =l J| gl [ T vl i
I | - : S i M I i = i L \ ISSUES/REVISIONS
“ 2 2 g \N A 1 __ 1 18 RN 1 4 _I = M; =] DATE | DESCRIFTION
| / R | _ VD ! | L4xé0/ | || [T—SHELF 4/6112_| PERMIT SET
I 4 ! S5 N ¥ | : bk A | 1T G— TS N
I N ooy I I " @_ 1 MOP SINK I
I 1™ A ") Ly I I | @ I /1, REFERTO
1 11 _ _ \ \
—————4-H | . AK/_ 171 _“ “ (37 “ ====< OFFICE I 3 DEIAL gpTle <k__-o__1mm
_ & | - _ ol 4Q"HSS
| “ _ | (2 4 2 & 4 “ 1] 1 \All4/ I i g I Wil BARELS WALL PANEL
8 | _ - n v v _ - “ _ _ | N lonerice) x| 'ONEPIFCH g
3 . _ I ; DINING 70 SEATS FMINGT MIN. 7 1 __ " TN v = ? = = = = — =/ S| A).|l S
1y 5 g | W (2 gl : | | ’  HAll | 3 3
é a _ I 4 é = I o “ POS - WALL _ h é g e CANWASH 2 9
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TIME PRIOR TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE WORK BY THE OWNER AND APPROVED BY THE APPROPRIATE AUTHORITIES (FIRE MARSHALL, AND GENERAL CONTRACTOR AND ANY CHANGES OR
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NAMES, THE CONTRACTOR MAY SUBSTITUTE A PRODUCT OR METHOD 2. SONDUIS TG BE LABELEL UPCIN INSTALLATION TO FREVENT O POCRNUMBER
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THIS INCLUDES G.C., VENDORS AND/OR SUPPLIERS. [ ] roomnumeer
SCHEDULE AND DEMONSTRATE THE EQUIPMENT. 5 ALLOWANCE FROM G.C. TO REKEY ALL LOCKS UPON
10. TERMITE PROTECTION SHALL BE PROVIDED UNDER THE FLOOR SLAB. " COMPLETION e
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THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF MRP DESIGN GROUP, INC. AND ARE SUBJECT TO FEDERAL COFYRIGHT LAWS. ANY USE OF SAME WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MRP DESIGN GROUP, INC. IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED

LEGEND

@ FLOOR FINISH

X WALL BASE

CT-1

RC

CONC.

NOTE:

HD - HUB DRAIN

FD - FLOOR DRAIN
FS - FLOOR SINK

TD - TRENCH DRAIN

CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SMOOTH

TROWEL CONCRETE FINISH WHERE EVER

CT-2

MCP

RUBBER FLOORING WILL BE INSTALLED.

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE -CORPORATE INTERIOR
ROOM o | Fir. | Base | waw  |wscor|HEiGHT [CEUNG HEIGHT REMARKS

VESTIBULES foorno| cra | 11 [seemreEEv| PL 40 EXP. - | REFER TO SHEET A113 FOR INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
CUSTOMERSERVICE| 102 | cm1 | 11 |seeENTEEV] PL 40 EXP. - | REFER TO SHEET A113 FOR INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

DINING 103 [ cra | 11 [sEENTEEV] PL 4 EXP. - | REFER TO SHEET A113 FOR INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

ALCOVE 104 | cr1 | 11 [seEnNTEEV] - - EXP. - | REFER TO SHEET A113 FOR INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

MEN 105 | cr2| cm [seeEntEEv| c13 | 500 | Gwe1 | 90" | REFERTO SHEET A112 FOR INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

WOMEN 106 | cr2 | cm  |seemreEEv] cr3 | 500 | Gwe1 | 9-0" | REFER TO SHEET A112 FOR INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

DRIVE THRU 107 | rRC RC  [sEENTEEV| - - ACT3 | 90 |REFERTO DETAIL 2/A101 FOR BASE, & SHEET A114 FOR INT ELEV.
SERVING 108 | R RC |sEEINTEEV| - 3 ACT3 | 90" |REFERTO DETAIL 2/A101 FOR BASE, & SHEET A114 FOR INT ELEV.
OFFICE 109 | RC RC  [SEEINTELEV| - - GWB-1 | 9-0" | REFER TO DETAIL 2/A101 FOR BASE, & SHEET A114 FOR INT ELEV.
FOOD PREP 110 | RC RC  |sEEINTELEV| - - ACT-3 | 9-0" |REFERTO DETAIL 2/A101 FOR BASE, & SHEET A114 FOR INT ELEV.
DISHWASHING 1m | rc RC  [sEEINTEEV] - - ACT3 | 90" |REFER TO DETAIL 2/A101 FOR BASE, & SHEET A114 FOR INT ELEV.
HALL nz | rc RC  |SEEINTEEV| - - ACT-3 | 9-0" |REFERTO DETAIL 2/A101 FOR BASE, & SHEET A114 FOR INT ELEV.
DRY STORAGE 13 | rRC RC FRP = = ACT3 | 90" |REFER TO DETAIL 2/A101 FOR BASE, & SHEET A114 FOR INT ELEY.
FREEZER 14 | mcp - MCP - - mcp | s

COOLER s | rRC RC MCP - - mcp | &0

STORAGECLOSET | 116 | cr1 | cm P-2 - - EXP. - | PAINT ALL EXPOSED MATERIALS ABV. 110" P-3

ADDITIONAL STOR. |117/118/cone] - P-1 - = P-1 80" | PLYWOOD WALLS & EXPOSED STRUCTURE. PAINT P-1

*TRIM SHOWN BELOW
FINISH LEGEND

MARK SURFACE MANUFACTURER COLOR DESCRIPTION

FLOORING

cr-1 | ceramic nie |CREATIVE MATERIAL CORP] TILE: CANYON 18X 18" - GROUT COLOR: "FLASH WALNUT" Hi4|

CT2 | CERAMICTILE CREATIVE MATERIAL CORP| TILE: CANYON 12'x12" - GROUT COLOR: "FLASH WALNUT" Hi4|
IRC RUBBER COMPOSITION ECO-GRIP DARK GREY Ay : mﬁ«w_._m_...@mm_”__.m“ﬂmuﬁmw_%ﬁhﬂwnﬂmwwmmnmﬁwﬁ BR Neale {meale@eco-gripfloor.com }
MCP | METAL COOLER PANEL BY COOLER MANUFACTURER

CONC.| SEALED CONCRETE V-SEAL OR EQUAL CLEAR I e S T L e e

WALL BASE

T-1 | BASE CAP (RB-163) OVER CERAMIC TILE BASE (CTB] | RARK WALNUL #2716 OR | STAIN THEN COAT W/ CLEAR GLOSS POLYURETHANE
[Rc_ |RuBBER COMPOSTION | ECO-GRIP DARK GREY EORITACT : Earoine Galoy [cgalieyBecogiisacat com) br Kich Nedle (meale@eco-gripioor.com )
MCP | METAL COOLER PANEL BY COOLER MANUFACTURER

PAINT

P-1 |CELNG [SHERWIN WiLLIAMS ZAXBY'S PEARL | ANTIQUE WHITE, EGG-SHELL FINISH, 2 COATS MINIMUM  PRIMER: PREPRITE 200

P2 |wal SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW 6374 TORCHLIGHT, SEMI-GLOSS FINISH, 2 COATS MINIMUM  PRIMER: USG SHEETROCK FIRST COAT READY MIX
P3  |wal SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW 6258 TRICORN BLACK, SEMI-GLOSS FINISH, 2 COATS MINIMUM

P4 |wal SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW6B63 LUSTY RED, SEMI-GLOSS FINISH, 2 COATS MINIMUM

WALL FINISHES

R | Pe et | maRLTE 118 ARLTE BRAND RAKMONEING MOULONGS: & C 473 ADHESVE StORE & NATALL PEX MANGE.
PL | PLasTic LAMINATE WILSON ART NO. 4745-60 "MAROOCHY BRUSH"

BXP | EXPOSED CONSTRUCTION PAINT SEMI-GLOSS BLACK [P<3)

CT-1 | CERAMICTILE CREATIVE MATERIAL CORP| TILE: CANYON 18"'x 18" - GROUT COLOR: "FLASH WALNUT" Hi4|

13| CERAMIC TILE CREATIVE MATERIAL CORP| PERbER BRGHT CHICKEN TILES WILL BE RANDOMLY PLAGED, 10 BE PROVIBED BY G.C.

MCP | METAL COOLER PANEL BY COOLER MANUFACTURER
lerk | mHiN BRICK VENEER CLOVER CREKEBRICK OO || INCOLNHERTAGE | SHALL BE PLACED BEHING ALLINTERIOR BREK oty DeD GROUL CEMENT BACKER BOARD

TRIM

T-1 | BASE: BASE CAP (RB-163] OVER CTB DARK WALNUT #2718 OR [ REFER TO DETAIL 17/A115. STAIN THEN COAT W/ CLEAR GLOSS POLYURETHANE
T2 | CHAR RAL - (RB-8807) DARK WALNUT #2118 OR | REFER TO DETAIL 15/A115. STAIN THEN COAT W/ CLEAR GLOSS POLYURETHANE
T3 CASING - [RB-3) RARK WALNUT #2718 OR | REFER TO DETAIL 14/A115. STAIN THEN COAT W/ CLEAR GLOSS POLYURETHANE
T4 | CROWN MOULDING - {RB-49} RARK WALNUT #2118 R | REFER TO DETAIL 18/A115. STAIN THEN COAT W/ CLEAR GLOSS POLYURETHANE
T-5 | CORNER GUARD - (RB-205) RARK WALNUI #2715 OR | REFER TO DETAIL 16/A115. STAIN THEN COAT W/ CLEAR GLOSS POLYURETHANE
T6 | PICTURE MOLD - (RB-8905) DARK WALNUT 21 1EOR | REFER TO DETAIL 19/A115. STAIN THEN COAT W/ CLEAR GLOSS POLYURETHANE
T-7 | 1X4 FINISH TRIM, B L oo

T8 | 1X6 FINISH TRIM. RPECIAL WALNUT: K255

*ALL TRIM TO BE CLEAR PINE, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

CEILNG

ACT-1 | CELING GRID ARMSTRONG WHITE 15/1¢"

ACT-3 | ACCOUSTIC TILE ARMSTRONG WHITE 2'x 4, VINYL FACED

MCP | CELING COOLER/FREEZER MANUF,|

GWB-1 | CELING —_mﬁmmmm&_m_,\_»q&._.ﬂnm 5/8" WATERP RESISTANT GYB.BD PRIMER: PREPRITE 200  PAINT: SEMI GLOSS

COUNTERTOP

c-1 CORIAN TUMBLEWEED

c2 CORIAN NIGHT SKY
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e
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DRAWN BY: SAB

CHK'DBY: DS

SEAL

_/ - CEMENT BOARD TO 16" AF-F.
A FRP

‘. _\‘\ 6" INTEGRATED
, WALL BASE

\ BASE CAP MECHANICALLY

FASTENED AND SEALED TO
FRP. EXTENDING DOWN OVER
TOP EDGE OF FLOORING

A

FLOORING BACK ROUTED
TO CREATE RADIUS COVE BASE
| /mO FLOOR COVER

[1/A101]

= — _IO__

7”1\ FLOOR FINISH PLAN

@ 14" = | O

ROUTED LIP
SCREW STRAINER
THRU RC
SLOPE TO DRAIN SLOPETO DRAIN
L v v
P e

DRAIN, REFER PLUMBING
PLANS FOR SIZE

RC FLOOR COVER

/ 3\ RUBBER COMP. FLOOR @ DRAIN DETAIL [1/A101]
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WALL TILE,
REFER TO FINISH LEGEND

3" CEMENT
BACKER BOARD

4" x 8" TILE BASE (CT-1),
REFER TO FANISH LEGEND

FLOOR TILE [CT-2),
REFER TO FANISH LEGEND

L
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=

/"5 RESTROOM TILE BASE DETAIL [1/A101]
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e
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BOARD

REFER TO INTERIOR
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AN
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| COOLER

INSULATED

\ COOLER PANEL
LEVELING TRACK, SUPPLIED
& INSTALLED BY OWNER

RC BASE & FLOORING
|4 REFER TO DETAIL 2/A101

e
e M

d

AR

R & i

7”4\ COOLER WALL/FLOOR DETAIL

G.C. TO COORDINATE W/
SUPPLIER FOR EXACT COOLER
& FREEZER DIMENSIONS PRICR
POURING OF FOUNDATION

SLAB RECESSED

@ FREEZER AREA

REFER TO SHEET $100.4

[1/A101]

@ 3= |

6" x 8" TILE BASE {CT-1),
REFER TO FINISH LEGEND

FLOOR TILE (CT-1),
REFER TO FINISH LEGEND

/"6 \ DINING ROOM TILE BASE DETAIL [1/A101]
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PROJECT NAME & ADDRESS

4210 UNIVERSITY BLVD., SOUTH
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207

SHEET TITLE
FLOOR FINISH PLAN
PROJECT NO: 11075
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